Leola, SD
Mobridge, SD
Mobridge, SD
Herreid, SD
Zeeland, ND
Linton, ND
Zeeland, ND
New Salem, ND

Herreid, SD
Herreid, SD
Herreid, SD
Napoleon, ND
Herreid, SD
Herreid, SD
Napoleon, ND
Napoleon, ND
Hoven, SD
Bismarck, ND
Linton, ND

Herreid Livestock Auction
Wednesday, December 10 2025

951 Head

Bred Heifers
62 Blk
20 Blk
15 Blk
15 Blk
42 Blk
51 Blk
41 Blk
37 Blk

Bred Cows
15 Bbwf (3-4's)
21 Bbwf (5-6's)
15 Bbwf (5-6's)
15 Bbwf (Solid Mouth)
18 Bbwf (Solid Mouth)
36 Bbwf (Solid Mouth)
14 Blk (Solid Mouth)
13 Red (Solid Mouth)
13 Bbwf (Broken Mouth)
39 Blk/Red (Broken Mouth)
18 Blk/Red (Broken Mouth)

1036
1214
1236
1240
1058
1206
1051
1114

1259
1269
1343
1357
1455
1347
1461
1384
1445
1591
1494

$4,350.00
$3,900.00
$3,850.00
$3,800.00
$3,650.00
$3,600.00
$3,500.00
$3,400.00

$3,800.00
$3,700.00
$3,675.00
$3,200.00
$3,100.00
$3,075.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,950.00
$2,725.00
$2,550.00



